2020 March Democratic Presidential Primary

Unofficial Results

co 2020 March Democratic Presidential Primary

President

Cory Booker
Demaocratic

Julian Castro
. Demaocratic

Bernie Sanders
Demaocratic

‘.:

Elizabeth Warren

Demaocratic

¢ Marianne Williamson

. Democratic

. Michael Bennet
~ Democratic

Joseph R, Biden
Democratic

Amy Klobuchar
- Democratic

© Tulsi Gabbard
- Democratic

Deval Patrick
Demacratic

Pete Buttigieg
Democratic

Andrew Yang
- Demacratic

Tom Steyer
Demacratic

- Michael R. Bloomberg

Dermnaocratic

é &,m“‘f’ Qﬁ L1 ?

12 precincts of 12 (100.00%) reporting
Candidate

Last Modified on 03/03/2020 08:36 PM

Page generated on 03/04/2020 09:28 AM

Votes

: 431

195

1,521
15

- 25

.14

161

0.13%
0.00%
| 18.03%
8.16%
0.17%
0.29%
63.61%

. 0.63%

1.05%

0.08%

© 0.59%

0.38%

0.17%

 6.73%



