2020 March Democratic Presidential Primary

Unofficial Results

2020 March Democratic Presidential Primary

President - Amherst County

12 precincts of 12 (100.00%) reporting

Candidate	Votes	Percent
Cory Booker Democratic	3	0.13%
Julián Castro Democratic	0	0.00%
Bernie Sanders Democratic	431	18.03%
Elizabeth Warren Democratic	195	8.16%
Marianne Williamson Democratic	4	0.17%
Michael Bennet Democratic	7	0.29%
Joseph R. Biden Democratic	1,521 ·	63.61%
Amy Klobuchar Democratic	15	0.63%
Tulsi Gabbard Democratic	25	1.05%
Deval Patrick Democratic	2	0.08%
Pete Buttigieg Democratic	14	0.59%
Andrew Yang Democratic	9	0.38%
Tom Steyer Democratic	4	0.17%
Michael R. Bloomberg Democratic	161	6.73%

Last Modified on 03/03/2020 08:36 PM

Page generated on 03/04/2020 09:28 AM